Start

10:00 A.M.
10:30 A.M.
10:30 A.M.

1:00 PM.

9:30 A M.

11:30 A.M.
11:30 AM.

12:00 PM.
1:00 P.M.
1:30 PM.
2:00 PM.
3:30 PM.

9:30 A.M.

11:00 A.M.
11:45 AM.

12:15 PM.
12:30 PM.

10:00 A.M.
11:00 A.M.
11:00 A.M.

1:30 PM.

2021 Annual Spring Meeting of Participants - Virtual

End

10:20 AM.
12:45 PM.
3:45 PM.
3:30 PM.

11:00 A.M.
1:00 PM.
1:00 P.M.
3:00 PM.
2:00 PM.
3:00 PM.
3:00 PM.
5:00 P.M.

12:00 P.M.
11:45 A M.
12:15 PM.
1:00 P.M.
3:00 PM.

2:00 PM.
1:00 PM.
1:00 PM.
3:30 PM.

Schedule of Events

Event

Thursday 22 April

CCTG General Meeting
Patient Representatives Committee
Clinical Research Associates Program

Correlative Sciences Tumour Biology Committee

Friday 23 April

Investigational New Drug Committee
Hematology Disease Site Committee
Brain Disease Site Committee

Breast Disease Site Committee
Colon Disease Oriented Group

Lung Disease Site Committee

Anal/Rectal Disease Oriented Group

CCTG Plenary Session and Recognition Awards Ceremony

Saturday 24 April

Genitourinary Disease Site Committee
Pancreas Disease Oriented Group
Neuroendocrine Disease Oriented Group
Esophagogastric Disease Oriented Group

Gynecology Disease Site Committee

Sunday 25 April

Head and Neck Disease Site Committee
Melanoma Disease Site Committee
Supportive Care Disease Site Committee

Sarcoma Disease Site Committee

Accredited
Meeting

Z K KKK KK <~ z z z

< KK <

< < <




