

2021 Annual Spring Meeting of Participants - Virtual

Schedule of Events

Start	End	Event	Accredited Meeting
		Thursday 22 April	
10:00 A.M.	10:20 A.M.	CCTG General Meeting	N
10:30 A.M.	12:45 P.M.	Patient Representatives Committee	N
10:30 A.M.	3:45 P.M.	Clinical Research Associates Program	N
1:00 P.M.	3:30 P.M.	Correlative Sciences Tumour Biology Committee	Y
		Friday 23 April	
9:30 A.M.	11:00 A.M.	Investigational New Drug Committee	Y
11:30 A.M.	1:00 P.M.	Hematology Disease Site Committee	Y
11:30 A.M.	1:00 P.M.	Brain Disease Site Committee	Y
12:00 P.M.	3:00 P.M.	Breast Disease Site Committee	Y
1:00 P.M.	2:00 P.M.	Colon Disease Oriented Group	Y
1:30 P.M.	3:00 P.M.	Lung Disease Site Committee	Y
2:00 P.M.	3:00 P.M.	Anal/Rectal Disease Oriented Group	Y
3:30 P.M.	5:00 P.M.	CCTG Plenary Session and Recognition Awards Ceremony	N
		Saturday 24 April	
9:30 A.M.	12:00 P.M.	Genitourinary Disease Site Committee	Y
11:00 A.M.	11:45 A.M.	Pancreas Disease Oriented Group	Y
11:45 A.M.	12:15 P.M.	Neuroendocrine Disease Oriented Group	Y
12:15 P.M.	1:00 P.M.	Esophagogastric Disease Oriented Group	Y
12:30 P.M.	3:00 P.M.	Gynecology Disease Site Committee	Y
		Sunday 25 April	
10:00 A.M.	2:00 P.M.	Head and Neck Disease Site Committee	Y
11:00 A.M.	1:00 P.M.	Melanoma Disease Site Committee	Y
11:00 A.M.	1:00 P.M.	Supportive Care Disease Site Committee	Y
1:30 P.M.	3:30 P.M.	Sarcoma Disease Site Committee	Y